
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
5 
1 
6 
7 
8 
9 
1 
2 

No. 

15 
39 

5 
24 
37 
08 

6 
38 
51 
57 
26 
30 

151 

Class 
FM 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FB 

FM 

P2 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FA 

P2 

Name 

Jarret Voorhies
Liam Snyder 
Paul Ravaris 
Brad Yake 
James Michael 
Matt Stephenso
Jack Donnellan
Nicholas Malon
Larry Howard 
Roger Addison 
Victor Mauk 
James P. Wrigh
Bill Johnson 

Hometown 

Kissimmee FL 
Southlake TX 
Aledo Tx 
Fort Worth TX 
Fort Worth TX 
Oklahoma City OK 
Chickasha OK 
Fate TX 
Kansas City MO 
Edmond OK 
Flower Mound TX 
Glencoe MO 
Leawood KS 

Region 

CFR 
Tex 
TEX 
Tex 
Tex 
OKLA 
OKLA 
Tex 
KCR 
OKLA 
Tex 
STL 
KCR 

Member_ID 

476623 
453452 
453130 
464108 
189574 
411416 
160706_1 
467504 
463268 
109432_1 
512193 
56962 
181783_1 

Make-Model 

Mazda Formula M
FM Formula Mazd
Formula Mazda 
Mazda Formula M
Stohr F1000 
Star Formula Maz
Lola B07/90 
Formula Mazda F
Formula Mazda 
Mazda FM 
Formula Mazda 
Swift DB-4 
SCCA Enterprises

Sponsor 

360Fly, Drive2N

Snyder Brothers
Berlousche Eng

Mazda,  Quantu
U.S. Postal Ser
Epic Electric Se

Portable Work T

Best Tm 

1:16.107 
1:17.263 
1:17.878 
1:17.947 
1:18.067 
1:18.435 
1:18.465 
1:19.440 
1:21.027 
1:21.176 

Best Speed 

85.143 
83.869 
83.207 
83.133 
83.006 
82.616 
82.585 
81.571 
79.973 
79.827 

- 
- 
- 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/10/2017 3:33:38 PM 

Bruce and Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ken Patterson Race Director 

Peter Olivola Chief Steward 

17-ST-4873-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Gr Cty Gr Prix Hoosier RaceTire Super Ti 

GR 4 FA FB FC FE FM P1 P2 

GR 4 Sunday 

Qualifying started at 9:06:59 

Hallett Motor Racing Circut 1.800 miles 

4/9/2017 09:00 

          Green County Grand Prix Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour
          ARK Valley Race Group - NEOKLA OKLA WICHITA Regions 
                     Hallett Motor Racing Circuit April 8 - 9 2017 
                                 Sanction # 17-ST-4873-S


